
Day Date Location Time Coach? Type of event

Sat August 26 Winged Deer 10am Supervised Practice

Sun August 27 Buffalo Trail Supervised Practice

Sat Sept 2 Cliffside 10am Unsupervised Practice

Sun Sept 3 off

Sat Sept 9 Winged Deer 10am Unsupervised Practice

Sun Sept 10 Harmon Hills 12pm Unsupervised Flight 7

Sat Sept 16 Lakefront 10am Supervised Practice

Sun Sept 17 Rogersville All day PDGA

Sat Sept 23 Winged Deer 10am Unsupervised Practice

Sun Sept 24 off

Sat Oct 7 Harleywood All day Supervised PDGA

Sun Oct 8 off

Sat Oct 14 off

Sun Oct 15 Sugar Hollow 12pm Supervised Flight 8 

Sat Oct 21 Winged Deer Unsupervised Practice

Sun Oct 22 off

Sat Oct 28 Steele Creek All day Supervised PDGA

Sun Oct 29 off

Sat/Sun Nov 4-5 Cross State Doubles Pro All day Supervised Local unsanctioned

Sat/Sun Nov 11-12 Cross State Doubles Ams All day Supervised Local unsanctioned

Sat/Sun Nov 18-19 Volunteer Cup Team Challenge All day Supervised Local unsanctioned

The disc golf program can pay entry fees to PDGA leagues on Mondays at Borden Park or Fridays at Winged Deer.

The leagues are rated rounds. All players are encouraged to attend them if possible.

Coach will be out of town on business - Sept 11-15 and Sept 19-22.

2023-2024 Milligan Disc Golf Weekend Schedule

This schedule is subject to change. I will relay any changes to all players via email and text.

College Disc Golf has not released the 2023-2024 Schedule yet.

Our plan is to attend a Fall Qualifier and Spring Qualifier as well as any Conference Events.

These potential dates will supercede any conflicting practices or local events listed above.

The disc golf program will pay all entry fees for any College Disc Golf event we attend.

The disc golf program will pay entry fees to Flight 7 and Flight 8 for any team members who attend.

The disc golf program cannot pay entry fees for any other local PDGA, doubles, or team events.


